Acquisition Center of Excellence for Services 

Mission-Focused Services


ACE for Services Community

	Government Participants

	Member Names
	Agency Name
	Title
	E-mail Address
	Telephone #

	1. Lesley Field 
	OFPP
	Policy Analyst
	Lesley_field@omb.eop.gov
	(202)395-4761

	2. Julia Wise
	OFPP (GSA)
	Procurement Policy
	Julia_wise@omb.eop.gov
	(202)395-7561

	3. Jeffrey Birch
	DAU
	Knowledge Project Ofr.
	Jeffrey.birch@dau.mil
	(703)805-4576

	4. Lyle Eesley 
	DAU
	Director
	Lyle.eesley@dau.mil
	(703)805-5046

	5. William Timperley
	DOD/OSD
	Procurement Analyst
	William.Timperley@osd.mil
	(703)697-8336

	6. Denise Wright
	DOE
	“           “
	Denise.Wright@hq.doe.gov
	(202)287-1340

	7. Alan Schoenberg
	HHS
	”             “
	Alan.schoenberg@hhs.gov
	(202)695-6361

	8. Gloria Sochon
	FAI
	Director of FAI
	Gloria.sochon@gsa.gov
	(202)208-6726

	9. Maya Larson
	FAI
	Training Mgr.
	Maya.larson@gsa.gov
	(202)208-1261

	10. Deborah O’Neill
	NASA
	Procurement Analyst
	Deborah.c.oneill@nasa.gov
	(202)358-1534

	11. Ken Sateriale
	NASA
	Procurement Analyst
	Ken.sateriale@nasa.gov
	(202)358-0491

	12. Dani Wildason
	Coast Guard
	Director 
	dwildason@comdt.uscg.mil @ inet
	(202) 267-1182

	13. Brian Jones
	Coast Guard
	Customer Advocate
	Bjones@comdt.usca.mil
	(20)267-0101

	14.  Nancy Barrere
	DOC
	Procurement Analyst
	NBarrere@doc.gov
	(204)482-5519

	15.  Susan Tindall
	GAO
	Senior Analyst
	tindalls@gao.gov
	202-512-4067



	16.  Leslie Andrecs
	DOC
	Director
	landrecs@doc.gov
	202-482-4721

	17.  Diane M Bogusz
	HHS
	Procurement Analyst
	Diane.bogusz@hhs.gov
	(202)690-5731

	18.  Mark Hoylander
	US MCSC
	Director, MCSC ACSS
	hoylandma@mcsc.usmc.mil
	(703)432-3781

	19.  Helen Hurcombe
	DOC, NOAA, Acq. & Grants Division
	NOAA’s Chief 
	
	(301)

	19.  Richard Hopf
	DOE
	SPE
	Richard.hopf@hq.doe.gov
	

	

	Association/Organization Participants

	1.  Alan Chvotkin
	PSC
	Sr. VP & Counsel
	chvotkin@pscouncil.org


	(703)875-8059

	2.  David Dempsey
	CODSIA
	
	david.dempsey@hklaw.com
	(703)720-8657

	3.  Cathy Garman
	CSA
	Senior VP, Public Policy

CSA of America
	cathy@csa-dc.org
	(703)243-2020

	4.  Mark Wagner
	CSA/

Johnson Controls
	VP
	mark.f.wagner@jci.com


	(202)626-3842

	5. Neal Couture
	NCMA
	Executive Director
	couture@ncmahq.org


	571-382-1123

	6.  Molly Brogan
	NSBA
	Mgr. Gov’t Relations
	mbrogan@nsba.biz


	202-293-8830

	7.  Stephanie Starkey
	US Chamber  Commerce
	Director Procurement Policy
	sstarkey@uschamber.com


	unknown

	8. Harris Miller
	ITAA
	
	hmiller@itaa.org
	(703)284-5340

	9.Olga Grkavac
	ITAA
	Executive Vice President
	ogrkavac@itaa.org
	(703)284-5311

	10. Tom Sisti
	INPUT
	ITAA
	tsisti@input.com
	(703)707-3536

	11.  Jeffrey Westerhoff
	SRA
	ITAA
	jeffrey_westerhoff@smtplink.sra.com
	(703)803-1634

	12.  Larry Allen
	Coalition for Gov’t Procure
	
	lallen@coalgovpro.org


	(202)331-0975

	13.  Bob Vangorder
	Wash Mgmt Gr
	Director of Consulting
	rvangorder@washmg.com


	(202)833-1120

	14.  John Palatiello
	COFPAES
	Administrator
	cofpaes@aol.com
	(703)787-4748

	15.  Brian Pallasch
	ASCE
	Director GGR
	bpallasch@asce.org
	(202)326-5140

	16.  Linda Williams
	Jefferson Consult 
	Consultant
	Lgwdelta50@aol.com
	(703)620-5231

	17.  Melanie DePalma
	
	
	mdepalma@ism.ws 
	unknown

	18.  Michael Del Colle
	PSC
	VP
	Michael.m.del.colle@accenture.com
	(703)947-2059

	19.  Greg McFarland
	LMI
	Consultant
	GMACFARLAN@lmi.org
	(703)917-7411

	20.  Frank Flutter
	Cherryroad 
	Contract Manager
	flutter@cherryroad.com
	(703)905-1213

	21.  Ronne Rogin
	Acquisition Solutions, Inc.
	Consultant
	Ronne.rogin@acquisitionsolutions.com
	(703)437-5034

	22.Vince Juaristi, VIP
	VIP
	VP, Federal Practice
	vjuaristi@vipincorp.com
	(703)548-2255 (703)548-2275 (f)

	23.  Bruce Leinster
	Consultant to IBM
	Consultant
	leinster@us.ibm.com
	unknown

	24.  Terry Chisholm


	SAIC
	VP for Admin.
	william.t.chisholm@saic.com
	703-824-5411

703-824-5812(f)

	25.  Frank Komar


	EMS-Inc. / Tetra Tech
	Program Manager
	fkomar@emc-inc.com
	(703)693-1638

(703)271-7077

	26.  Mark Wagner


	Johnson Controls, Inc.
	VP of Government Relations
	mark.f.wagner@jci.com
	202-393-3224

202-393-7718(f)


	27.  Karla Williams


	Strategy
Wise, Inc.


	President & Workforce Strategist
	karla@strategywise.net
	847-509-7565

847-383-5064(f)
630-263-9238( c)

	28.  Vic Avetissian
	Northrop Gruman
	
	Vic.avetissian@ngc.com
	unknown

	29.  Stephanie Ambrose
	EDS
	Program Manager
	Stephanie.ambrose@eds.com
	703-742-1195

703-733-3608(f)

	30.  Terry Ryan


	Wind2 Software, Inc.
	Sales Consultant


	tryan@wind2.com


	301-947-0470

240-632-1075(f)


	31. Bob Welch
	Acquisition Solutions
	Partner
	bwelch@acqsolinc.com
	(301)261-7678

	32.  Stan Soloway
	PSC
	President
	soloway@pscouncil.org
	Ph 703-875-8059
FX 703-875-8922

	33. Steven Stryker
	STRYKER Associates
	President
	scstryker@juno.com
	(301)924-2152
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